
VCE & VCAL
students return
to school for face
to face classes

The Plan For Term 2, 2020

The school will remain open for
the supervision and care of any student
who needs it

All students to continue learning at
home online

All students at school for face to face
classes

Year 7, 8, 9 & 10
students to
continue learning
at home online

Student Free Day

Last Day of Term 2

13 - 22 May

25 May

26 May

9 June

26 June

All The Time


